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Erwin FRANCE 12 18 1820 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  1081
Jeremy COTTINGHAM 10 0 1620 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  862
Luke STEVENS 20 * 822 10 22Lotus 15 1958  823
Michael BIRCH 20 * 822 10 22Lotus 15 1958  823
Jonathan MITCHELL 0 20 EX20 21 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  814
Urs BECK 18 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  785
Seb PEREZ 0 14 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  746
Olivier GALANT * 2 2010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  727
Nikolaus DITTING / 16 1220 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  688
Frederic WAKEMAN * 4 1410 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  689
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS * 4 1410 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  689
Olivier BREITTMAYER 16 0 *20 20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6610
John EMBERSON 0 0 022 22 22Morgan SLR 1963  6611
Nigel GREENSALL 0 0 022 22 22Morgan SLR 1963  6611
Christophe VAN RIET 14 0 *20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6412
Stan NOVAKOVIC 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  6013
Abraham BONTRUP 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6014
Bas JANSEN 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6014
André RAULIN 0 0 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6015
François FILLON 0 0 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6015
Rory JACK 0 0 020 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  6016
Björn EBSEN 0 0 020 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  6017
Volker HICHERT 0 0 020 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  6017
Phil MULACEK 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6018
Pierre-François ROUSSELOT 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6018
Patrick SIMON 18 0 /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  5819
James THORPE * 8 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5820
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 6 * 220 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5821
Gordon SHEDDEN / 12 420 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  5622
Saif ASSAM / 12 420 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  5622
Philip KADOORIE 0 14 /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  5423
Andrew SMITH / 10 023 20Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  5324
Andrew NEWALL 0 0 NS20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5025
Christian BOCK 0 0 NS20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5025
Calum LOCKIE * 0 010 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  5026
Simon OREBI GANN * 0 010 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  5026
Philipp KOENIG 0 0 *20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5027
Stephan KOENIG 0 0 *20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5027
Xavier GALANT * 0 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5028
Peter JOOS NS 0 010 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  5029
Toni SEILER NS 0 010 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  5029
Benjamin MONNAY 8 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4830
Charles FIRMENICH 8 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4830
Phil QUAIFE / 8 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4831
Vincent KOLB 2 / 620 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4832
Maxwell LYNN 4 0 /23 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4733
Shaun LYNN 4 0 /23 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4733
Emile BREITTMAYER 16 / *20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4634
Edward MORRIS 0 / 020 23Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4335
Ivan Petev IVANOV 0 / 020 23Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4335
Chris WARD * / 1010 21Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  4136
Andrew JORDAN 0 0 /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4037
Matthew HOLME 0 0 /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4037
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4038
Thomas STUDER 0 / 020 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  4039
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Roderick JACK / 0 020 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4040
James BATES 0 / 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4041
Mark BATES 0 / 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4041
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4042
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU NS 0 *10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4043
Romain GUERARDELLE NS 0 *10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4043
Joey VIGNONI 0 0 /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4044
François de CHANTERAC / 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4045
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4045
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  4046
Jan GIJZEN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  4046
Armand MILLE 0 NS 020 10 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4047
Yves SCEMAMA 0 NS 020 10 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4047
José DA ROCHA / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4048
Serge COZZOLINO / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4048
Bart BLOMMAERT 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4049
Rikkert LEEMAN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4049
Harvey STANLEY / / 1620Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3650
Oliver BRYANT / 10 /23Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  3351
Steven OSBORNE / / 1021Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  3152
Julian THOMAS 10 / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3053
Laurent JASPERS * 0 /10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3054
Christian MOLITOR 0 / *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3055
Wolfgang MOLITOR 0 / *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3055
Alexis de BEAUMONT / 0 NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3056
Arnaud DOUSSE / 0 NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3056
Charles BOURDIN NS 0 /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3057
Hubert BOURDIN NS 0 /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3057
Sébastien BERCHON / 0 020 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3058
Robin GREENHALGH / * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3059
Alan GREENHALGH * / 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3060
Bruno WEIBEL * / 010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3061
Lukas BUCHER * / 010 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3061
 Mr JOHN OF B 0 / NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3062
Soheil AYARI 0 / NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3062
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * * *10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3063
Alexander KOLB / 6 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2664
Maurizio BIANCO 0 / /21Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2165
Phil KEEN 0 / /21Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2165
Ralf KELLENERS / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2066
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2067
Andrew HADDON 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2068
Marc DUEZ / 0 /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2069
Ted TUPPEN 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2070
Johannes STENGEL 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2071
Stefan AUST 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2071
Mark DRAIN / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2072
Didier ROBIN / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2073
Marcus ANDERSON / / 020Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2074
Mark BLAIR / / 020Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2074
Miles GRIFFITHS 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2075
Nick MATTHEWS 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2075
Elzéar ROUCHAUD / 0 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2076
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2077
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2078
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Rémi LEMOS 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2078
Andreas RENK 0 / /20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  2079
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2080
Risto VIRTANEN 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2080
Richard RENAULT / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2081
David HINTON 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2082
Dean DESANTIS 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2082
Charlie BIRKETT / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2083
Gary WRIGHT / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2083
Iain ROWLEY 0 / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  2084
Robert INGRAM 0 / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  2084
Christopher ATKINSON / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2085
Steve JONES / / 020Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2085
Guillaume MAHE 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2086
Yvan MAHE 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2086
Carlos de MIGUEL / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2087
Luis DELSO / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2087
Patrick JACK 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2088
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2089
Pierre BESSE / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2089
Conrad C. ULRICH 0 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2090
Conrad M. ULRICH 0 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2090
Marcus VON OEYNHAUSEN / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2091
Pascal RAPALLINO / * NS10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2092
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2093
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2093
Eric MESTDAGH / / *10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  1094
Philippe VERMAST / / *10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1095
Mark ASHWORTH * / /10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  1096
Armand ADRIAANS * / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  1097
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT * / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  1097
Rory BUTCHER / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1098
William PAUL / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1098
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS10MG B 1963  1099
Sébastien MORALES / / NS10MG B 1963  1099
Anthoni VETRO / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  10100
Jerome GREENHALGH / * /10Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  10101
Timmo H. MOL * / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10102
Uwe KOLB * / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10102
John SPIERS * / /10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  10103
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Rory JACK 0 16 1620 20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  921
John EMBERSON 6 10 1220 20 20Morgan SLR 1963  882
Nigel GREENSALL 6 10 1220 20 20Morgan SLR 1963  882
Maxwell LYNN 20 20 /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  803
Shaun LYNN 20 20 /20 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  803
Luke STEVENS 10 * 2020 10 20Lotus 15 1958  804
Michael BIRCH 10 * 2020 10 20Lotus 15 1958  804
Edward MORRIS 18 / 1820 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  765
Ivan Petev IVANOV 18 / 1820 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  765
Roderick JACK / 16 1620 20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  726
Calum LOCKIE * 8 1010 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  687
Simon OREBI GANN * 8 1010 20 20Morgan SLR 1961  687
Jonathan MITCHELL 0 6 EX20 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  668
Erwin FRANCE 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964  609
Jeremy COTTINGHAM 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6010
André RAULIN 0 0 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6011
François FILLON 0 0 020 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  6011
Seb PEREZ 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6012
Urs BECK 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  6013
Stan NOVAKOVIC 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  6014
Abraham BONTRUP 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6015
Bas JANSEN 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  6015
Phil MULACEK 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6016
Pierre-François ROUSSELOT 0 0 020 20 20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  6016
Björn EBSEN 0 0 020 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  6017
Volker HICHERT 0 0 020 20 20Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965  6017
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU NS 14 *10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5418
Romain GUERARDELLE NS 14 *10 20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  5418
James THORPE * 2 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5219
Andrew NEWALL 0 0 NS20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5020
Christian BOCK 0 0 NS20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5020
Olivier GALANT * 0 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5021
Frederic WAKEMAN * 0 010 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5022
Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS * 0 010 20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5022
Philipp KOENIG 0 0 *20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5023
Stephan KOENIG 0 0 *20 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  5023
Xavier GALANT * 0 010 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  5024
Olivier BREITTMAYER 0 0 *20 20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  5025
Christophe VAN RIET 0 0 *20 20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  5026
Luc-Pierre VERQUIN 0 * 020 10 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  5027
Peter JOOS NS 0 010 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  5028
Toni SEILER NS 0 010 20 20TVR Griffith 200 1965  5028
Andrew SMITH / 4 020 20Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  4429
Christian MOLITOR 12 / *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4230
Wolfgang MOLITOR 12 / *20 10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  4230
Charles BOURDIN NS 12 /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4231
Hubert BOURDIN NS 12 /10 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  4231
James BATES 2 / 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4232
Mark BATES 2 / 020 20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  4232
Phil QUAIFE / 2 020 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4233
François de CHANTERAC / 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4034
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 0 020 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  4034
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  4035
Jan GIJZEN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  4035
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4036
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Nikolaus DITTING / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4037
Bart BLOMMAERT 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4038
Rikkert LEEMAN 0 0 /20 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4038
Philip KADOORIE 0 0 /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4039
Gordon SHEDDEN / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4040
Saif ASSAM / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4040
Vincent KOLB 0 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4041
Patrick SIMON 0 0 /20 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4042
Benjamin MONNAY 0 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4043
Charles FIRMENICH 0 / 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1964  4043
Andrew JORDAN 0 0 /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4044
Matthew HOLME 0 0 /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4044
Charles de VILLAUCOURT / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  4045
Thomas STUDER 0 / 020 20Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  4046
Joey VIGNONI 0 0 /20 20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  4047
Armand MILLE 0 NS 020 10 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4048
Yves SCEMAMA 0 NS 020 10 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  4048
José DA ROCHA / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4049
Serge COZZOLINO / 0 020 20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  4049
Elzéar ROUCHAUD / 18 /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3850
Andrew HADDON 16 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3651
Chris WARD * / 610 20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  3652
Ted TUPPEN 14 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3453
Mark DRAIN / / 1420Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3454
Bruno WEIBEL * / 410 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3455
Lukas BUCHER * / 410 20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  3455
Laurent JASPERS * 0 /10 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3056
Emile BREITTMAYER 0 / *20 10Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  3057
Sébastien BERCHON / 0 020 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3058
Alan GREENHALGH * / 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3059
Robin GREENHALGH / * 010 20Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  3060
Alexis de BEAUMONT / 0 NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3061
Arnaud DOUSSE / 0 NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1965  3061
 Mr JOHN OF B 0 / NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3062
Soheil AYARI 0 / NS20 10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  3062
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * * *10 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3063
Miles GRIFFITHS 8 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2864
Nick MATTHEWS 8 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2864
Christopher ATKINSON / / 820Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2865
Steve JONES / / 820Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2865
Steven OSBORNE / / 620Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2666
Johannes STENGEL 4 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2467
Stefan AUST 4 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2467
Oliver BRYANT / 4 /20Porsche 904/6 Carrera GTS 1965  2468
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 220Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2269
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2070
Risto VIRTANEN 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2070
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2071
Rémi LEMOS 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2071
David HINTON 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2072
Dean DESANTIS 0 / /20Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2072
Maurizio BIANCO 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2073
Phil KEEN 0 / /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2073
Harvey STANLEY / / 020Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2074
Marcus ANDERSON / / 020Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2075
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Mark BLAIR / / 020Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  2075
Didier ROBIN / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  2076
Alexander KOLB / 0 /20Shelby Cobra 289 1965  2077
Ralf KELLENERS / / 020Shelby Cobra 289 1964  2078
Julian THOMAS 0 / /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2079
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2080
Marc DUEZ / 0 /20Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965  2081
Richard RENAULT / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2082
Iain ROWLEY 0 / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  2083
Robert INGRAM 0 / /20Marcos 1800 GT 1965  2083
Charlie BIRKETT / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2084
Gary WRIGHT / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2084
Andreas RENK 0 / /20Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965  2085
Patrick JACK 0 / /20Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2086
Conrad C. ULRICH 0 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2087
Conrad M. ULRICH 0 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2087
Carlos de MIGUEL / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2088
Luis DELSO / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2088
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2089
Pierre BESSE / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2089
Guillaume MAHE 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2090
Yvan MAHE 0 / /20Shelby Cobra 289 1963  2090
Marcus VON OEYNHAUSEN / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2091
Pascal RAPALLINO / * NS10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2092
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2093
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX20Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2093
Philippe VERMAST / / *10Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1094
Eric MESTDAGH / / *10Shelby Cobra 289 1963  1095
Mark ASHWORTH * / /10TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  1096
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS10MG B 1963  1097
Sébastien MORALES / / NS10MG B 1963  1097
Armand ADRIAANS * / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  1098
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT * / /10Shelby Mustang GT350 1965  1098
Rory BUTCHER / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1099
William PAUL / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1099
Anthoni VETRO / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  10100
Timmo H. MOL * / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10101
Uwe KOLB * / /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  10101
Jerome GREENHALGH / * /10Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965  10102
John SPIERS * / /10Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  10103
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John EMBERSON 14 18 2017 7 12Morgan SLR 1963  881
Nigel GREENSALL 14 18 2017 7 12Morgan SLR 1963  881
Edward MORRIS 18 / 1817 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  652
Ivan Petev IVANOV 18 / 1817 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  652
Maxwell LYNN 20 20 /17 7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  643
Shaun LYNN 20 20 /17 7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  643
Rory JACK 0 12 1417 7 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  624
Calum LOCKIE * 16 168.5 7 12Morgan SLR 1961  59,55
Simon OREBI GANN * 16 168.5 7 12Morgan SLR 1961  59,55
Roderick JACK / 12 147 12Lotus Elan 26R 1965  456
James BATES 4 / 617 12Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  397
Mark BATES 4 / 617 12Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  397
Andrew HADDON 16 / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  338
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU NS 10 *8.5 7 6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  31,59
Romain GUERARDELLE NS 10 *8.5 7 6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  31,59
Christian MOLITOR 8 / *17 6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3110
Wolfgang MOLITOR 8 / *17 6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  3110
Ted TUPPEN 12 / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1964  2911
Bruno WEIBEL * / 88.5 12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  28,512
Lukas BUCHER * / 88.5 12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  28,512
Johannes STENGEL 10 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2713
Stefan AUST 10 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  2713
Mark DRAIN / / 1212Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2414
Charles BOURDIN NS 8 /8.5 7Lotus Elan 26R 1964  23,515
Hubert BOURDIN NS 8 /8.5 7Lotus Elan 26R 1964  23,515
Miles GRIFFITHS 6 / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2316
Nick MATTHEWS 6 / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2316
Christopher ATKINSON / / 1012Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2217
Steve JONES / / 1012Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2217
Elzéar ROUCHAUD / 14 /7Lotus Elan 26R 1965  2118
 SATANAS OF MONTPARNASSE 2 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1919
Rémi LEMOS 2 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1919
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1720
Risto VIRTANEN 0 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1720
David HINTON 0 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1721
Dean DESANTIS 0 / /17Porsche 911 2,0L 1965  1721
Iain ROWLEY 0 / /17Marcos 1800 GT 1965  1722
Robert INGRAM 0 / /17Marcos 1800 GT 1965  1722
Patrick JACK 0 / /17Lotus Elan 26R 1965  1723
Emmanuel DE NOAILLES / / EX12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1224
Frédéric ROUFFET / / EX12Lotus Elan 26R 1964  1224
Mark ASHWORTH * / /8.5TVR Grantura Mk III 1964  8,525
Philippe VERMAST / / *6Lotus Elan 26R 1965  626
Cédric TERNOIS / / NS6MG B 1963  627
Sébastien MORALES / / NS6MG B 1963  627
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Jonathan MITCHELL 18 20 EX14 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  921
James THORPE * 18 167 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  812
André RAULIN 16 2 614 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  783
François FILLON 16 2 614 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  783
Phil QUAIFE / 18 1620 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  744
Andrew NEWALL 10 14 NS14 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  685
Christian BOCK 10 14 NS14 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  685
Philipp KOENIG 14 6 *14 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  646
Stephan KOENIG 14 6 *14 20 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  646
Xavier GALANT * 0 127 20 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  597
Sébastien BERCHON / 10 420 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  548
François de CHANTERAC / 0 820 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  489
Jérémy DA ROCHA / 0 820 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  489
Chris WARD * / 207 20Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  4710
Philipp ZUMSTEIN 12 0 /14 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1965  4611
Laurent JASPERS * 16 /7 20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  4312
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 8 0 /14 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  4213
Jan GIJZEN 8 0 /14 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I BN7 1965  4213
Steven OSBORNE / / 2020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  4014
Bart BLOMMAERT 6 0 /14 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4015
Rikkert LEEMAN 6 0 /14 20Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1961  4015
Patrick BONNARDEL / / 1820Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3816
Maurizio BIANCO 20 / /14Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3417
Phil KEEN 20 / /14Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3417
Marcus ANDERSON / / 1420Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  3418
Mark BLAIR / / 1420Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  3418
Didier ROBIN / 12 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964  3219
Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL / / 1020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  3020
Richard RENAULT / 8 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2821
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * * *7 10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2722
Charlie BIRKETT / 4 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2423
Gary WRIGHT / 4 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  2423
Carlos de MIGUEL / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2024
Luis DELSO / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2024
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2025
Pierre BESSE / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2025
Marcus VON OEYNHAUSEN / 0 /20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  2026
Pascal RAPALLINO / * NS10 10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  2027
Rory BUTCHER / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1028
William PAUL / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  1028
Anthoni VETRO / * /10Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963  1029
Olivier GALANT * / /7Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965  730
Timmo H. MOL * / /7Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  731
Uwe KOLB * / /7Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962  731
John SPIERS * / /7Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965  732
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